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Maranti
8 Panel Door

Fancy Steel Door 
INC frame 813 

Aluminium
Sliding Door 2,1m 

R68750 R199900R187000

Cement PPC 42,5 
Surebuild

Putty

500g  R3.50

1kg  R 6.00

2Kg R11.50

R1000

R8400
R3450

R5250

Fancy Entrance 
Door 1,2m

R399900

R5R52R5252 0550

Damp Course Brickforce Bavel 
Pavers 

Bricks Cement 
Stocks

Interlocking 
Pavers

Manhole 
Cover + Frame 

Drill 650 Watt

Flush C/couple 
toilet 867 white 

FANCY LOCKSET

IBR 3mm – 

IBR 4mm – 

Grinder 115 Watt Fort knox. 2 
Lever lock 
set (sabs)

WATER 
TANKS

2000lt 
R187500

2500lt 
R253500

5000lt 
R368500

Shower mixer set 

Ceiling Led 
Lights 

Lintols

Garden tap 15mm Contact Glue

Folding Door 
New Generation

Radio

Ceiling Led
Lights 

3 LEVER LOCK 
SET (SABS) 

Roof TimberCOR / IRON
27mm – 

R27 p/m
3mm – 

R30 p/m

110mm SABS  R2450

150mm SABS  R3250

225mm SABS R4950

R8095

R5500

75mm SABS  R29.50

150mm SABS R29.50 exl yard exl delivery exl yard exl delivery exl yard exl delivery

Per pallet (336 Bricks)
STD | m R24.50

Max1 | m R34.85

Grey - per Pallet (12.32m2) 
R960.00
  
Colour - per Pallet (12.32m2) 
R1050.00

Grey - per Pallet (10.56m2) 

R895.00R 395.00

R19900

R29900

R82500

R26500 R5995

Generation

R3575 p/m

R4850 p/m                

R37500 R5250

R19900

Radio

New Ge

R5500

R89500

R62500

R9500

R 69.95

38 x 114 
38 x 152  
50 x 76 
38  x 38

blackcross
R16.50 p/m
R -  p/m 
R15.00 p/m
R5.50

Sabs
R17.50
R23.50 
R18.50
R6.75

225 mm
Diamond Disc

1 Shot Roof Seal 
includes Free 

Membrane
(std colours)

1.2m Florex 
Tubes Led 
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Suffix Wire

L/D C/Post 
2,4mm 76mm 

Stays
2,4mm x 38mm 

Janus Coupler

Galv Wire
3,5 x 5kg 

Ready Mix 
Concrete 25kg

Double Gate
1,8 x 3,0 

D/Mesh
1,8m x 30m x 90m 

250ml 
R3650

1l R3650

1.5m/ 100m R625.00

2.5m/100m R920.00 

R6995

R2250R54950R48500


